Boenig, Raphael
Panke, Thomas
Lau, Simon
Schmengler, Malte
Carrino, Kevin-Patrick
Fischer, Timo
Ginters, Pascal
Ullenboom, Ben
Coopmann, Daniel
Burmann, Tim
Hoster, Hannes

Auswechselspieler

12
7

13
21

Druge, Jonas

Scholz, Timo
Schmengler, David
Schumann, Christoph

Aufstellung der 2. Mannschaft des SV Millingen
am 01.12.2024
gegen den 1. FC Lintfort 11

80. Minute fur Panke, Thomas



